
 

Purchasing Division of Legal Department 
INTEROFFICE MEMORANDUM 

             
  Stacy Nonhof, Purchasing Agent 

 
Working Together for a 

                     Better Tomorrow, Today 
 
 
 BID OPENING 
 
BID OPENING DATE:  March 4, 2014 at 2:00 p.m. 
 
FOR:     Street Improvement District No. 1260 - South Webb Road 
 
DEPARTMENT:   Public Works 
 
ESTIMATE:    $1,700,000.00 
 
FUND/ACCOUNT:   40033525-90130 
 
PUBLICATION DATE:  February 13, 2014 
 
NO. POTENTIAL BIDDERS: 18 
 
 SUMMARY 
 
Bidder:  The Diamond Engineering Co. 
   Grand Island, NE 
Bid Security:  Universal Surety Co. 
Exceptions:  None 
 
Bid Price: 
Section “A”:  $1,271,080.55 
Section “1A”:  $     97,500.00 
Section “B”:  $     90,371.25 
Section “A” + “B”: $1,361,451.80 
Alternate Sec. 1A: $     97,500.00 
 
 
 
cc: John Collins, Director      Catrina DeLosh, PW Admin. Assist. 
 Mary Lou Brown, City Administrator   Jaye Monter, Finance Director 
 Terry Brown, PW Engineer 
 

P1715 


